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Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS) 

 

Category Name Role Phone Email 

HEI-ARC 

Shri. Kailas N. Dakhale, Registrar Chairman 8087983449 registrar@iiitn.ac.in 

Dr. Tausif Diwan, Associate Dean Member 9890280388 assodean@iiitn.ac.in 

Dr. Nishat Afshan Ansari, Asst. Professor Member 9766232709 nishat.ansari@iiitn.ac.in 

Dr. Harsh Goud, Asst. Professor Member 9827554326 hgoud@iiitn.ac.in 

Dr. Prasad Joshi, Asst. Professor Member 9893195909 pjoshi@iiitn.ac.in 

Mr. Udbhav Mittal, Student (BT22CSH033) Member 9893286655 bt22csh033@iiitn.ac.in 

Mr. Swastik Katiyar, Student (BT22ECE037) Member 6388799151 bt22ece037@iiitn.ac.in 

HEI-ARS 
(Institute 

Level)  
  

Dr. Prasad Joshi, Asst. Professor Chairman 9893195909 pjoshi@iiitn.ac.in 

Dr. Shankar Bhattacharjee, Asst. Professor Member 9563315898 sbhattacharjee@iiitn.ac.in 

Dr. Shishupal Kumar, Asst. Professor Member 8896916765 skumar@iiitn.ac.in 

Dr. Pritesh Tiwari, Technical Officer Member 9425786655 to@iiitn.ac.in 

Mr. Jaten Jayesh Gundsha, Student 
(BT22ECI002) 

Member 9325344255 bt22eci002@iiitn.ac.in 

Ms. Pradnya Kumbhar, Student 
(BT21ECE086) 

Member 8669785010 bt21ece086@iiitn.ac.in 

mailto:helpline@antiragging.in
http://www.antiragging.in/
mailto:antiragging@c4yindia.org


HEI-ARS 
(Hostel 
Level) 

Dr. Harsh Gound, Asst. Professor Chairman 9827554326 hgoud@iiitn.ac.in 

Dr. Sushmita Dandeliya, Asst. Professor Member  9082333050 sdandeliya@iiitn.ac.in 

Dr. Rahul Semwal, Asst. Professor Member 9634985816 rsemwal@iiitn.ac.in 

Shri. Shashikant Bhongale, Junior Supt. Member 9049638115 shashikant.bhongale@iiitn.ac.in 

Mr. Sujay Kamble, Student (BT22CSE034) Member 8149907577 bt22cse034@iiitn.ac.in 

Mr. Dikshita Sakhare, Student 
(BT22ECE030) 

Member 97676721638 bt22ece030@iiitn.ac.in 

HEI-
WARDENS 

  

Dr. Harsh Gound, Asst. Professor 
Hostel 
Warden 

9827554326 hgoud@iiitn.ac.in 

Dr. Sushmita Dandeliya, Asst. Professor 
Hostel 
Warden 

9082333050 sdandeliya@iiitn.ac.in 

Dr. Khurairam Nelson Singh, Asst. 
Professor 

Asst. 
Hostel 
Warden 

8974710708 knelson@iiitn.ac.in 

Shri. Shashikant Bhongale, Junior Supt. Member 9049638115 shashikant.bhongale@iiitn.ac.in 

POLICE Shri. Hrudayanarayan Yadaw 
Police 
Inspector 

9823918486 
ps.bori-
ngp.r@mahapolice.gov.in 

 
 

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT PUNITIVE 
ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS 

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 
 

www.ugc.ac.in  
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